Junior

Pla Fornamn

1 Olle
2 Milton
3 Nils
4 Jacob
5 Neo

Dam

Pla Fornamn

1 Anneli
2 Cornelia
3 Emma
4 Angelica
5 Inger

Jagare

Pla Fornamn

Efternamn
Johansson
Johansson
Kjork
Carlgren
Saxmark

Efternamn
Gullstrand
Hendberg
Ogfelt
Fischer
Grangvist

Efternamn

1 Max Alexandersson
2 Henrik Hansen
3 Didrik Gustafsson
4 Kent Gillstedt
4 Tobias Nilsson
5 Sten-Ole Svensson
5 Lennart  Nilsson
Licensierad
Pla Férnamn Efternamn
1 Carl Andersson
2 Ludwig Jansson
3 Andreas Johansson
4 Mikael Maronen Lévqvist
5 Urban Andersson

High Gun Gamebore Lerduvestig Vast 2024

KlubbNamn Ler Bre Sve Ske Got Nim Tro Sum iktor

18 15 20 17 20 90 2

For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan 13 16 15 8 13 16 17 77 2

For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan 18 10 15 17 16 76 2

15 18 8 12 11 3 64 2

10 8 7 9 13 9 49 2

KlubbNamn Ler Bre Sve Ske Go6t Nim Tro Sum Fakt

For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan 43 42 44 39 38 43 38 211 1

Svegerasens JSK 38 42 46 35 40 39 39 206 1

Svegerasens JSK 26 34 38 33 34 44 37 187 1

19 17 19 11 16 14 18 89 2

For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan 30 33 36 22 31 23 26 156 1
KlubbNamn Ler Bre Sve Ske Go6t Nim Tro Sum
Tibro Jaktskytteklubb 23 24 24 19 24 22 20 117
Goteborgs PSSK 22 23 23 20 19 22 23 113
Jarpas SkF 23 23 24 19 20 20 20 110
Norrahammars Jakt & SSK 21 23 19 22 21 106
Liareds Jaktskytteklubb 22 20 21 16 24 18 19 106
Nimrod Jakt och SSF 16 23 23 18 19 21 19 105
Liareds Jaktskytteklubb 21 19 23 20 20 19 21 105
KlubbNamn Ler Bre Sve Ske Go6t Nim Tro Sum
Svegerasens JSK 46 48 48 45 46 46 234
Tibro Jaktskytteklubb 48 48 44 45 44 229
Svegerasens JSK 45 48 39 46 45 44 228
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF 45 45 46 41 45 46 44 227
Ulricehamns Sportskyttar 44 48 46 42 43 44 225
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Tot
180
154
152
128

98

Tot
211
206
187
178
156



